
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Russanov I… 18 Coast Swi… 0.65 23.02
Entry: 23.12 -0.10

2 Cornish Ja… 18 Coast Swi… 0.64 23.18
Entry: 23.24 -0.06

3 Ireland-Spi… 18 Otaki Titan… 0.66 23.21
Entry: 23.49 -0.28

4 Zhang Kevin 18 Roskill Swi… 0.64 23.81
Entry: 23.96 -0.15

5 Teriierooite… 17 Tahiti 0.64 23.88
Entry: 23.89 -0.01

6 Swanepoel … 17 Coast Swi… 0.62 23.97
Entry: 24.21 -0.24

7 Tolhurst (V)… 17 Australia 0.71 24.08
Entry: 24.23 -0.15

8 Holder Bra… 18 Phoenix Aq… 0.59 24.14
Entry: 24.34 -0.20

9 Williams D… 18 SwimZone … 0.64 24.29
Entry: 24.52 -0.23

10 Gear Isaac 17 Mt Eden S… 0.67 24.45
Entry: 24.33 +0.12
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